Part No. Description Includes Cable Guide
ST-A036-70 ST36 Stem 70mm No
ST-A036-80 ST36 Stem 80mm No
ST-A036-90 ST36 Stem 90mm Yes
ST-A036-100 ST36 Stem 100mm Yes
ST-A036-110 ST36 Stem 110mm Yes
ST-A036-120 ST36 Stem 120mm Yes
ST-A036-130 ST36 Stem 130mm Yes
Part No. Description
— —
ST-C031-80 ST31 Stem 80mm
ST-C031-90 ST31 Stem 90mm
ST-C031-100 ST31 Stem 100mm
ST-C031-110 ST31 Stem 110mm
ST-C031-120 ST31 Stem 120mm
ST-C031-130 ST31 Stem 130mm
Part No. Description
ST-A032-70 ST32 Stem 70mm
ST-A032-80 ST32 Stem 80mm
ST-A032-90 ST32 Stem 90mm
ST-A032-100 ST32 Stem 100mm
ST-A032-110 ST32 Stem 110mm
ST-A032-120 ST32 Stem 120mm
ST-A032-130 ST32 Stem 130mm
2023 2023
CER-COMP-HS-V1 2023-07-12
STEM
SPACERS